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PHILANTHROPY AND ALUMNI ENGAGEMENT

• Production Comparison

• Scorecard Update

• Big Beautiful Bill and Philanthropy

Agenda



PRODUCTION



$146,576,813

$204,590,548

$278,944,028

$219,267,685

$236,835,062 

FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24 FY25

PRODUCTION

Fundraising Totals by Fiscal Year



$124,514,771 

$193,585,548 

$178,944,028

$203,767,685

$231,162,884

FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24 FY25

PRODUCTION

Fundraising Totals by Fiscal Year — Largest Gift Removed



25,886 

31,708 32,280 32,742 32,266

FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24 FY25

PRODUCTION

Total Donors by Fiscal Year



PEER COMPARISON



$123.5M

$217.1M

$260.2M

$234.3M

PEER COMPARISON

Total Fundraising Production

25 

Percentile

Cohort 

Median

75 

Percentile
University of 

Kentucky

Fundraising production 

includes the full face 

value of new 

gifts/pledges. It 

excludes payments on 
past pledges.

To accurately capture 
each institution’s typical 

performance, this data 

draws on the averages 

from three consecutive 

fiscal years (FY22-24).



$0.08 

$0.12 

$0.15 

$0.10

PEER COMPARISON

Cost To Raise A Dollar

25 

Percentile

Cohort 

Median

75 

Percentile
University of 

Kentucky

Cost to raise a dollar helps 

show the investment 

necessary to generate 

fundraising revenues. While 

it is a useful metric in the 

context of performance 

indicators, take care to 

consider it within the 

context of other 

performance indicators, 

especially net fundraising 

production.

Since institutions strive to 

minimize the cost to raise a 

dollar, the highest 

performers report the 

lowest values. 



BALANCED SCORECARD

Four Pillars of Focus



• Talent Management

• Portfolio Management

• Constituent Engagement

• CRM Integration

BALANCED SCORECARD



THE BIG BEAUTIFUL BILL 
AND PHILANTHROPY



THE BIG BEAUTIFUL BILL AND PHILANTHROPY

• Charitable 
deduction/Non-Itemizer

• Deductions for the 
wealthiest donors

• Corporate-giving tax 
breaks

• Historical context

Provisions





QUESTIONS
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